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Women / 1A / 1A e10 gp1
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyna Sieben2700
Golden City

9.400 9.000 9.5759.250 37.225
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Evelynn Rostetter4277
World Class - FL

9.525 9.250 9.0009.050 36.825
2 2 5T 4T 2 

2 

Rylee Logan2374
CATS  Wellington

9.150 9.275 9.0759.050 36.550
6 1 5T 3 3 

3 

Natalia Mora3273
InternationalBogota

9.300 8.950 8.8509.175 36.275
5 5 3 7T 4 

4 

Skylar LaCicero2372
CATS  Wellington

8.750 8.900 9.2509.200 36.100
9 6T 2 2 5 

5 

Sarah Womack4278
World Class - FL

9.550 8.800 8.7258.525 35.600
1 8T 12 9T 6 

6 

Cecilia Brems2375
CATS  Wellington

8.725 8.900 8.8509.100 35.575
10 6T 4 7T 7 

7 

Paula Botero2371
CATS  Wellington

8.850 8.800 9.0008.850 35.500
7T 8T 7 4T 8 

8 

Catalina DeJesus2373
CATS  Wellington

8.650 9.100 8.9008.750 35.400
11T 3 8T 6 9 

9 

Addison Finley4276
World Class - FL

9.400 8.750 8.7258.450 35.325
3T 11 13 9T 10 

10 

Nancy Freese4279
World Class - FL

8.850 8.800 8.4758.750 34.875
7T 8T 8T 12 11 

11 

Oriana Orta4083
TNT Wellington

8.650 8.625 8.5008.655 34.430
11T 12 10 11 12 

12 

Abigail Levine2370
CATS  Wellington

8.075 8.400 8.0008.600 33.075
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1A / 1A e10 gp2
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tess Salvemini2698
Golden City

9.550 9.575 9.6759.800 38.600
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aliyanna Rodriguez2702
Golden City

9.525 9.250 9.6259.750 38.150
5 5 2 3 2 

2 

Kennedy Rice2697
Golden City

9.675 9.300 9.6509.500 38.125
1T 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Camila Lopez3271
InternationalBogota

9.675 9.400 9.2509.375 37.700
1T 2 6 7 4 

4 

Paige Leslie2695
Golden City

9.400 9.300 9.5009.475 37.675
8T 3T 4 4 5 

5 

Hannah Oakman2701
Golden City

9.500 8.850 9.4759.400 37.225
6 11T 5 5 6 

6 

Luciana Devaldenebro3272
InternationalBogota

9.350 8.850 9.3759.200 36.775
10 11T 9 6 7 

7 

Bianca Eichenberger3292
InternationalBogota

9.475 9.100 8.9509.125 36.650
7 8 10 11 8 

8 

Abigail McMahon2696
Golden City

9.400 8.975 9.1759.000 36.550
8T 9 12T 8 9 

9 

Robertha Fernanda de Freit4281
World Class - FL

9.325 8.950 8.8259.300 36.400
11 10 8 12 10 

10 

Emma Lopez3270
InternationalBogota

9.300 8.850 9.1009.100 36.350
12 11T 11 9 11 

11 

Keltie Shapiro2699
Golden City

9.625 9.125 9.0758.275 36.100
3 7 14 10 12 

12 

Izzy Teplitsky2376
CATS  Wellington

8.750 9.150 8.6259.000 35.525
14 6 12T 14 13 

13 

Sasha Mena4280
World Class - FL

8.875 8.175 8.7759.350 35.175
13 14 7 13 14 

14 
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 115.025 28.850 28.175 29.050 28.950
11 1 1

2 CATS  Wellington L 108.950 26.750 27.525 27.350 27.325
22 2 2
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Women / 1A / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 InternationalBogota S 111.425 28.500 27.450 27.750 27.725
11 1 1

2 World Class - FL S 109.775 28.475 27.000 27.700 26.600
22 2 2
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